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L.D. 228 
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DATE:.5 - ~3-0io (Filing No. S-(/1Q) 
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6 Reproduced and distributed under the direction of the Secretary 
of the Senate. 
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STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

122ND LEGISLATURE 
SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

SENATE AMENDMENT ,,/t. to S.P. 81, L.D. 228, Bill, "An Act To 
Provide Funding for the Downeast Institute for Applied Marine. 
Research and Education" 

Amend the bill by striking out all of section 1 and 
20 inserting in its place the following: 
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. Sec. 1. Appropriations and allocations. 
appropriations and allocations are made. 

The following 

IXMNEAST IHSTITU".rE FOR APPLIED MARINE RESEARCH AIm EDUCATION 

Dovneast Institute for Applied Marine Research and Education 

Initiative: Provides ongoing funds for the Downeast Institute 
30 for Applied Marine Research and Education. 
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GENERAL FOlO) 

All Other 

GENERAL FUND TOTAL 

SENATE 

Page l-LR1206(4) 

2005-06 
$0 

$0 

2006-07 
$15,000 

$15,000' 

AMENDMENT 
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SENATE AMENDMENT A .. to S.P. 81, L.D. 228 

SUMMARY 

This amendment eliminates the General Fund appropriation for 
fiscal year 2005-06. 

FISCAL NO~REQ.mRED 
') 1 / ~e.~. ~tt'. h~~)' . ", , ! I j I t J " / , v J ' i f I .... t( ttCLf'AV(J 

SPONSORED BY: ,U t f ) 

(Senator ROTUNDO) 

16 COUNTY: Androscoggin 
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Approved: OS/22/06 ~ae 

122nd MAINE LEGISLATURE 
LD228 LR 1206(04) 

An Act To Provide Funding for the Downeast Institute for Applied Marine Research and Education 

Fiscal Note for Senate Amendment ''4.'' 
Sponsor: Sen. Rotundo 

Net Cost (Savings) 
General Fund 

Appropriations! Allocations 
General Fund 

Fiscal Detail and Notes 

Fiscal Note Required: Yes 

Fiscal Note 

2005-06 

($15,000) 

($15,000) 

2006-07 

$0 

$0 

Projections 
2007-08 

$0 

$0 

This amendment decreases the General Fund cost of the bill by $15,000 in fiscal year 2005-06. 

Projections 
2008-09 

$0 

$0 

As amended, this bill includes ongoing General Fund appropriations of $15,000 per year beginning in fiscal year 2006-
07 to the Downeast Institute for Applied Marine Research and Education. 
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